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
Two ritr ynraoa Patio. Nlca loca­ 
tion Only $iO50

SWIMMING POOL. Immaculfit* S 
badroorrt ^tucco with Inrgo rumpu* 
room and %tor« room In r*ar. Ex- 
call«nt neighborhood Only f19,SDO

FRANCES
Real Estate rl Insuranre 

2276 Torrnnce Blvd.

FA 8-0421

large fenced yard. JU,«X) to G.I, 
VO,MX> with SlOOO down. Agent,

BOY! OH BOY!
Dad Sure Got a Terrific
Bicycle for Me From the

Torrance Press
Classified Ads!

Lucky f«Ha! And there ore thousand* 
just like him who hfeve found just the 
bike, tht auto, the home or the job 
'•hey hove wonted—right here in the 
"orrance Press classified ods.

It Poys to Read ond Use

TORRANCE PRESS
Classified Adi for Quick Action

AT LOW COST 
Just Call DA 5-'.SI5

An experienced ad-taker will help
you word « result-getting 
classified ad.

low eott

PRANK N. WRIOHT 
CAUVCRT

ROBERT I.

*O»tRT C ALLEN 
JOHN L, SAlNStVAlN

WARK A. 8AAAPSON

DIRECTORS
EARL E ADAMS
ESTELLE M. BOBICK 
EDWARD J. HORN 
ROBERT^ S OSTER

Three New Homes
$1500 DOWN 

$16,950 Full Price
THRU BEDROOM*, Z BATHS, 
HARDWOOD f^OOR*. BUILT IN 
OVl-'N AND RANGE, DOUBLE GA- 
RAGP CUSTOM BUILT

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

CALL

ROBERT TRUJILLO
REALTOR

141 W. PAOFK COAST HWY. 
WILMINGTON

TE 5-7135

We Need
! LISTINGS
I UlT US SPLL YOURS

I E. W.

DAW SON
RCALTORS

HIS Crenshaw Blvd. 
Torrance FA 8 1776

ALLCN T. ATCMISON 
HARRY A. DUNNEBACK 

PAUL A. KEIL 
DONALD A SHDWALTER ___

$295 DOWN!
3 Bdrm.   $11,950

1 Owner must sacrifice for 
quick tale. It features large 
lot 50*150, stucco construc­ 
tion, large kitchen, spacious 
living room. House is only 7

, years o\d. Payments (ike 

rent. Better hurry! Call

FAO-2_770_
$995 DOWN ~ 
3 Bdrms., 2 %Baths 
Forced Air Heating
TiMi love!v t~,\ retttw v. 1:1 a 4' ;'.*  
loan l!> loc«t»<t Wtct ot Hawthorn* 
Blvfl and toutt) of l»01h Strrpf. 
It features c»en Mtc^en with bui!K 
In hroakfd'' living room, 
hardwood » tile, double 
oarage «r 'cm. Large 
let, 5?x1SO. Ami r.-.nny other fee 
turM. ^: nr apprln'menf to see, ea.'l

 V OWNf '-  
» »0 v. .-.- 

l«rg« wtlc, near
t ».!*».

FR 6^0477
1M34 MAWTMORNE, TORtANCt

w5~bwJrnom w R -» »*' *<*  
Harbor Citv. C«rt«tin« IncinH

No iJftwn to O.I. $13.900 PP. I JOTS Toranrt Bl*r< ft 

TE S-S6M. FA 0-0*7*. nlngi call FR 1-4*14.

24 Hour Classified Ad Service   Call Anytime DA 5-1515


